TELEPHONE CABLES
Universal Cables Ltd    T: 86 531-88817113    F: 86 531-88819113    E: sales@uecable.com    www.uecable.com
Application
The cables are designed for medium frequency data or telephone systems, suitable for indoor
or outdoor insulations.
Standards
TIA/EIA-568B
IEC 61156-4

Standard Colour Code is per TIA/EIA 568B or ICEA S-80-576 as given in Colour Code Chart.
 TELEPHONE CABLES
Universal Cables Ltd    T: 86 531-88817113    F: 86 531-88819113    E: sales@uecable.com    www.uecable.com
Dimensions And Weight
PE INSULATED CATEGORY 3 UTP CABLES
Cable Code Number of Pairs
Nominal Sheath
Thickness
mm
Nominal Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/km
0.5mm Conductor, 0.9mm Insulated Wire, UTP, PVC Sheathed, Indoor
TP568-2YY-10P05-UTPC3 10 0.9 9.5 77
TP568-2YY-25P05-UTPC3 25 0.9 12.5 155
TP568-2YY-50P05-UTPC3 50 1.0 17.0 260
TP568-2YY-100P05-UTPC3 100 1.1 21.5 530
TP568-2YY-200P05-UTPC3 200 1.2 29.5 1100
TP568-2YY-300P05-UTPC3 300 1.3 33.5 1550
0.5mm Conductor, 0.9mm Insulated Wire, UTP, LSZH Sheathed, Indoor & Outdoor
TP568-2YH-10P05-UTPC3 10 0.9 10.0 80
TP568-2YH-25P05-UTPC3 25 0.9 14.0 150
TP568-2YH-50P05-UTPC3 50 1.1 16.5 280
TP568-2YH-100P05-UTPC3 100 1.4 21.5 530
TP568-2YH-200P05-UTPC3 200 1.7 30.0 900
TP568-2YH-300P05-UTPC3 300 1.7 36.0 1300
0.5mm Conductor, 0.9mm Insulated Wire, UTP, PE Sheathed, Outdoor
TP568-2Y2Y-10P05-UTPC3 10 0.9 9.5 80
TP568-2Y2Y-25P05-UTPC3 25 0.9 13.0 150
TP568-2Y2Y-50P05-UTPC3 50 1.0 16.0 280
TP568-2Y2Y-100P05-UTPC3 100 1.1 21.5 550
TP568-2Y2Y-200P05-UTPC3 200 1.2 28.5 1050
TP568-2Y2Y-300P05-UTPC3 300 1.3 34.5 1550
PE INSULATED CATEGORY 3 FTP CABLES
Cable Code
Number of
Pairs